oeing a disciple

Exploring the lands of the Bible

Israel Study Tour - Sept 14th - 25th, 2026
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Fri Sept 18 -

Fri Sept 25 -

Exploring the Lands of the Bible

Israel Study Tour - Sept 14th - 25th, 2026

ITINERARY

Mon Sept 14 -  Flight to Tel Aviv

Depart Afternoon

Tue Sept 15 - Arrive Tel Aviv / Coastal Plain

Overnight near Tel Aviv

Wed Sept 16 -  Shephelah

Overnight Ein Bokek

Thur Sept 17 - Desert

Negev / Overnight Ein Bokek

Judah Wilderness
Judah Wilderness / Overnight Galilee

Sat Sept 19 - Galilee

Overnight Galilee

Sun Sept 20 - Galilee / Jordan River

Overnight Galilee

Mon Sept 21 -  Golan Heights / Northern Galilee

Overnight Galilee

Tue Sept 22 - Lower Galilee / Mediterranean Sea

Overnight Jerusalem

Wed Sept 23 - Jerusalem / Temple Mount

Overnight Jerusalem

Thur Sept 24 - Jerusalem

Evening transition to airport

Travel Tel Aviv to USA
Depart Early Morning

Arrive USA
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Bible Teacher / Tour Guide
David Evans
Being a Disciple

PRICING & DETAILS

Total Price - $3,995* per person double
occupancy.
+ +$1100 single occupancy supplement

*Pricing includes roundtrip airfare from NYC
to Tel Aviv, Israel. Additional tour benefits
may apply. (See Terms)

PRICE INCLUDES:

* Airfare

+ Deluxe touring motor coach

* All entrance fees

 Guide/Driver Tips

+ Porterage fees and taxes

* Quality hotels and rooms

* Breakfast and dinner daily

Price does not include lunches or drinks
during meals.

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

+ $500 per person deposit upon
confirmation

+ $1,500 due by May 26th, 2026

« $1,500 due by Aug 10th, 2026

* Remaining Balance due Aug 28th, 2026

REFUND CANCELLATION POLICY

Full Refund less $200 for cancellations after
deposit.

No Refunds for cancellations received after
Aug 27th, 2026.

INSURANCE

Being a Disciple tours recommends “Travel
Guard” trip insurance. Please contact
www.travelguard.com for rates and
information or by calling them at
1.800.826.1300.

To Register for Trip Visit:

www.beingadisciple.com/pastors/

For more information:
Contact: David Evans

Email: david@beingadisciple.com
Phone/Whatsapp: +1 (602) 620.0777

Join us on an inspirational experience of a lifetime you’ll never forget.


http://www.travelguard.com
mailto:david@beingadisciple.com

